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dage

Marathon
Annette Fredskov Jensen
Carsten Dahl
Hans Jorgensen
Kasper Bergstrom
Lasse Olsen
Malene Ravn
Peter Mgllebro
Tommy Jensen
Torben Larsen
Morten Pihlsbech

Diplom

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lab 6

Fredag den 20. juli 2012

5.12.51
4.40.46
4.35.06
4.36.49
DNS
4.20.32
4.40.46
4.19.00
DNS
3.29.21
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